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Bowl-A-Thon

Hosted by MERIDEN GRANGE
PANCAKE BREAKFASTPANCAKE BREAKFAST

SATURDAY, MARCH 12 • 8 AM - 11 AM
MERIDEN GRANGE HALL

540 Broad Street, Meriden, CT

$8.00 Adults • $4.00 Children  •  Takeouts Available
Breakfast will include pancakes and sausage,

scrambled eggs and hash browns,
along with coffee and juice.
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Edith Schoell
State Secretary

secretary@ctstategrange.org
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Jonathan Russell
Agriculture Director

Agriculture@ctstategrange.org
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Alma Graham
Legislative Director

Legislative@ctstategrange.org
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Pat Palmer
Family Activities/CWA Director

CWA@ctstategrange.org

Marge Bernhardt
State Lecturer

lecturer@ctstategrange.org
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Amy Whitcomb
State Chaplain

chaplain@ctstategrange.org

Lisa Lamoureux
State Youth & Junior Director

youth@ctstategrange.org
juniors@ctstategrange.org

James Lamoureux
Membership Director

Membership@ctstategrange.org

Joanne Cipriano
Social Connection Director
social@ctstategrange.org
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